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1 AAHANA PATHAK 12563 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2 AASHNA GOYAL 11303 M09 SCIENCE (MATHS) DATA SCIENCE

3 ALOHI GUPTA 10370 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

4 ANTRA SRIVASTAVA 12235 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

5 ANVI JAIN 10458 M10 SCIENCE (MATHS) ECONOMICS

6 ATHARV SETHI 10167 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

7 ATIKSH JAIN 10297 M06 SCIENCE (MATHS) LEGAL STUDIES

8 AVNI SHRIVASTAVA 10162 M09 SCIENCE (MATHS) DATA SCIENCE

9 AYANA QURESHI 11344 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

10 BURHANUDDIN NADEEM 10142 M09 SCIENCE (MATHS) DATA SCIENCE

11 DHAIRYA BALWANI 10149 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

12 DHRUV VERMA 11334 M09 SCIENCE (MATHS) DATA SCIENCE

13 HITARTH CHUGH 10430 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

14 HUZAIFA SAIFEE 10801 M09 SCIENCE (MATHS) DATA SCIENCE

15 JAYANT KATARIA 10161 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

16 KANISHKA BAHRANI 10182 M08 SCIENCE (MATHS) BIOTECHNOLOGY

17 KANISHQ BAHETY 10171 M10 SCIENCE (MATHS) ECONOMICS

18 KAVISH KASTIYA 11074 M09 SCIENCE (MATHS) DATA SCIENCE

19 KHANAK SONI 11755 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

20 LABDHI DASORIYA 10146 M08 SCIENCE (MATHS) BIOTECHNOLOGY

21 MISHIT NEEMA 10194 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

22 NAISHA PATANGIA 11746 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

23 NAYSA BANSAL 10151 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

24 PARISHI JAGWANI 10230 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

25 RIDIMA VERMA 13618 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

26 RISHIKESH PRAMANICK 10394 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

27 SOMYANSH BAMNIYA 12571 M02 SCIENCE (MATHS) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

28 STUTI TALREJA 10439 M04 SCIENCE (MATHS) COMPUTER SCIENCE

29 TANISHA BAGZAI 10172 M09 SCIENCE (MATHS) DATA SCIENCE

30 TUHINA KHARGONKAR 13278 M06 SCIENCE (MATHS) LEGAL STUDIES

31 VIDHI JAINKAR 10476 M10 SCIENCE (MATHS) ECONOMICS

32 YASHVI NAPAVALIYA 10314 M10 SCIENCE (MATHS) ECONOMICS
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1 AARAV JAIN 11749 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

2 AARAV RATHORE 12253 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

3 ADITYA JOSHI 13999 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

4 ANSHIKA GUPTA 10212 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

5 ARJAN SHAHI 11752 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

6 BHAGYANSH SONGAONKAR 10466 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

7 CHESTHA BAJAJ 13679 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

8 DAKSH NOTANI 12268 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

9 DAKSH SHARMA 10143 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

10 GOURANSH HIRANI 10177 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

11 HAVVA ADIL 12270 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

12 KOUSTUBH CHOUDHARY 12237 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

13 LEISHA JAGWANI 10335 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

14 MALAY JAIN 10163 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

15 MANAR KHAN 10144 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

16 MANTAJ BAHETI 10173 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

17 MUNEERA NATALI 10207 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

18 NIDHAN MEHTA 14636 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

19 NIMIT PATNI 10321 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

20 PRACHITI DUTTA 10191 B06 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) LEGAL STUDIES

21 PRISHA CHUGH 11686 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

22 PUNYAM KANUGO 11766 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

23 SAMEEHA FATIMA MIRZA 10195 B04 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) COMPUTER SCIENCE

24 SEHAJPREET KAUR BHATIA 10327 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

25 SHAGUN MAHESHWARI 10215 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

26 SHIVANSH MALVIYA 10185 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

27 SHLOK NIGAM 10165 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

28 SOHA FALAQ KHAN 12821 B01 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

29 SSHREE SHARMA 11397 M01 SCIENCE (MATHS) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

30 TAHER ALI 11767 B02 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

31 URVI MAHESHWARI 10229 B02 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) PHYSICAL EDUCATION

32 VEDIKA BAGADIYA 13041 B08 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) BIOTECHNOLOGY

33 YOSHITA TANWANI 14637 B02 SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) PHYSICAL EDUCATION
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1 AARAV SANTWANI 14639 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

2 ANISHKA DRABLA 12196 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

3 ANSHIKA BAJPAI 10145 A11 MANAGEMENT ECONOMICS

4 ATHARV GUPTA 11753 A10 MANAGEMENT APPLIED MATHEMATICS

5 CHAHAK MANGAL 13384 A11 MANAGEMENT ECONOMICS

6 DARSHIL NEEMA 10306 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

7 DIVINA VASNANI 12301 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

8 DIVYANSH WADHWANI 10378 A03 MANAGEMENT ENTREPRENEURSHIP

9 GARVITA MAHESHWARI 13626 C01 COMMERCE ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

10 GAUTAM BULANI 10438 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

11 GEETIKA BAHETI 10320 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

12 ISHA AASWANI 13941 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

13 KABIR KHAN 12824 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

14 KANAK JAJOO 10707 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

15 KANISHKA DHOOT 10457 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

16 KARTAVYA LALWANI 11050 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

17 KARTIK ROHIRA 10160 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

18 KHUSHAGRA SACHDEV 10193 A01 MANAGEMENT ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

19 KRATIKA FATEHCHANDANI 11756 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

20 MEET WADHWANI 11635 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

21 MOHI NAHAR 13954 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

22 MOKSH JAIN 10826 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

23 OMIKA VERMA 13282 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

24 PRARTHNA RAJDEV 10233 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

25 PREET SOLANKI 13605 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

26 PRISHA VERMA 10221 A03 MANAGEMENT ENTREPRENEURSHIP

27 REET MALKANI 10299 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

28 SAAVYA CHHAJED 10186 A11 MANAGEMENT ECONOMICS

29 SOMESH DODANI 13915 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

30 TANVEER SINGH SALUJA 12596 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

31 TITHI PORWAL 10198 A09 MANAGEMENT DATA SCIENCE

32 VANIYA NAWAL 10189 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

33 VARLEEN KAUR MOMI 10213 A05 MANAGEMENT PSYCHOLOGY

34 VEDANSH PATIDAR 14635 C03 COMMERCE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

35 VEDIKA BHATIA 10470 A11 MANAGEMENT ECONOMICS
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1 ADISHKA BHANDARI 10184 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

2 ANURA PATIDAR 10241 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

3 ANVI SHUKLA 13912 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

4 DESHNA PATNI 10156 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

5 DEVAM PATNI 10155 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

6 DHANYA SINGH 13046 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

7 DHRUVI MAHESHWARI 14634 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

8 DIVIK JAIN 10296 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

9 GARVIT MANDWANI 10166 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

10 HIRDYANSH WADHWANI 10190 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

11 JUMANA ZIYA 10452 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

12 KARAN NAGPAL 13988 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

13 KHANAK BHATIA 10471 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

14 KINSHUK MANGAL 10462 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

15 MISHIKA NAVLANI 10289 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

16 MURTAZA MURABBI 10498 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

17 PARKHI SHARMA 13908 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

18 PRATYUSHA SINGH 10225 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

19 PRINCE SACHDEV 11764 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

20 PRIYANSH WADHWANI 13931 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

21 RIDANYA NEEMA 10417 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

22 SANDHI JHAWAR 10157 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

23 SHOURYA ANCHALIYA 10200 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

24 TANISH TALREJA 13916 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

25 TIARA BAJAJ 10218 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

26 VATSALYA PATIDAR 11392 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

27 VINAYAK KESWANI 10418 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

28 YASH AGARWAL 13940 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

29 YASH JAISINGHANI 11768 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

30 YATHARTH SINGHAL 11769 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS

31 YUVRAAJ JHAMNANI 10440 C10 COMMERCE APPLIED MATHEMATICS
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1 AAHANA SHARMA 14302 C06 COMMERCE LEGAL STUDIES

2 ABEER SHRIVASTAWA 10204 H01 HUMANITIES ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

3 AGASTYA RATHORE 11053 C02 COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION

4 AMBER MONAT 13847 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

5 ANOKHI DEMBLA 13900 C09 COMMERCE DATA SCIENCE

6 AYAN RAJ SINGH PAWAR 13904 C02 COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION

7 DARSH DAVE 10206 H06 HUMANITIES LEGAL STUDIES

8 DIVYANSH DIXIT 13937 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

9 GOURI JOSHI 10183 H05 HUMANITIES PSYCHOLOGY

10 HARSHIL TIWARI 13336 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

11 HITA KHARGONKAR 11043 H07 HUMANITIES HINDI

12 ISHA SAHASRABUDDHE 13859 H05 HUMANITIES PSYCHOLOGY

13 JASMINE KAUR MUCHHAL 10288 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

14 KHUSHALI HARDIA 10475 C06 COMMERCE LEGAL STUDIES

15 LEHAR MOOLCHANDANI 14002 C01 COMMERCE ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

16 MOHAMMAD KABIR KHAN 10158 H06 HUMANITIES LEGAL STUDIES

17 MOURYA SADHWANI 11758 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

18 NAVANKITA JAGTAP 10408 C01 COMMERCE ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

19 NAVANSH PATEL 10217 C04 COMMERCE COMPUTER SCIENCE

20 NISHIKA KOTHARI 11760 C06 COMMERCE LEGAL STUDIES

21 NISHIT KOTHARI 11761 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

22 OJASWI SETH 10224 C05 COMMERCE PSYCHOLOGY

23 PIHU MOGHE 14299 H10 HUMANITIES APPLIED MATHEMATICS

24 PRABHNOOR KAUR 14640 H05 HUMANITIES PSYCHOLOGY

25 RAJVANSH SINGH SALUJA 13691 C02 COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION

26 RAJVEER SINGH BAGGA 10304 C02 COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION

27 SAIKRISHNA NAIR 10226 C09 COMMERCE DATA SCIENCE

28 SAMIKSHA MAKHIJA 10222 C02 COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION

29 SOUMYA BHANDARI 13846 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

30 SUHAAN KULDEEP 10150 C09 COMMERCE DATA SCIENCE

31 SWARNIM KABRA 13572 H02 HUMANITIES PHYSICAL EDUCATION

32 VANSH SHARMA 10188 C05 COMMERCE PSYCHOLOGY

33 VEDANT SHARMA 12751 C08 COMMERCE TAXATION

34 YASH RAJ SINGH RATHOD 13660 C02 COMMERCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION
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